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792E

Item No: 792E
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Cut Type

Cutting Capacity - Copper
Cutting Capacity - Medium Wire
Cutting Edge Length

AR

KERKE

KHEE

UPC
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Case Pack Qty.

FmAR5

115mm
Microelectronic, Medical Technology
Super Full-Flush
0.58mm
0.38mm
10.16mm
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19mm

6mm

11mm
043127077616
0.067 kg
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