



792E

Item No: 792E

KEY FEATURES

- + 这是最窄的头部形状。
- + 底面为凹形，即使在极难到达的区域也能实现最佳触及效果

技术数据

长度	115mm
应用	Microelectronic, Medical Technology
Cut Type	Super Full-Flush
Cutting Capacity - Copper	0.58mm
Cutting Capacity - Medium Wire	0.38mm
Cutting Edge Length	10.16mm
抗静电	是的
头部长度	19mm
头部厚度	6mm
头部宽度	11mm
UPC	043127077616
重量 (目录)	0.067 kg
Case Pack Qty.	25
产品系列	500系列